

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED				
CIN:L74899DL1985PLC022468				
REGD. OFFICE: C-64, Lajpat Nagar-1, New Delhi 110024				
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023				
(Rs. In Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30-06-2023	Quarter ended 30-06-2022	Year ended 31-03-2023
1	Total income from operation	728.67	340.22	2,223.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(17.24)	13.12	(86.81)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	(17.24)	13.12	(86.81)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	(17.29)	12.81	(91.11)
5	Equity Share Capital	300.03	300.03	300.03
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previos year	-	-	-
7	Earning per share (before extraordinary items)(not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.58)	0.43	(3.04)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.58)	0.43	(3.04)
8	Earning per share (after extraordinary items)(not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.58)	0.43	(3.04)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.58)	0.43	(3.04)
NOTES :				
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.brawnbiotech.com).				
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09-08-2023.				
3 The Financials has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ins-AS) to the extent applicable. The Company has for the first time adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April 2017 with transition date of 01st April, 2016.				
4 The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Pharmaceuticals. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segments as per Ind-AS 108 dealing with Operating Segments.				
5 Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period figures.				
For and on behalf of Board For Brawn Biotech Limited Sd/- Brij Raj Gupta Director DIN NO. 00974969				
Date : 09.08.2023 Place : Delhi				

POLYPLEX CORPORATION LIMITED			
CIN: L25209UR1984PLC011596			
Regd. Office: Lohia Head Road, Khatima-262308, District Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand			
Email: investorrelations@polyplex.com Website: www.polyplex.com			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023			
(Amount Rupees in Lakh)			
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-06-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	1,57,294	1,73,122	2,10,730
Profit (before exceptional item and Tax)	(1,282)	3,053	35,692
Profit before Tax (after exceptional item)	(1,282)	3,053	35,692
Net Profit after Tax and exceptional item	(1,031)	2,027	31,101
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,873)	6,452	30,302
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	3,139	3,139	3,139
Other equity as per Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	(0.99)	2.42	59.58
(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	(0.99)	2.42	59.58
Notes:			
1) Additional information pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:			
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-06-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income (Revenue from Operations and Other Income)	35,570	33,868	55,397
Profit for the period (before exceptional item and Tax)	81	(1,274)	13,929
Net Profit for the period after Tax and exceptional item	56	(1,130)	12,006
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic : (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	0.18	(3.60)	38.24
(b) Diluted: (In Rupees) (Not annualised)	0.18	(3.60)	38.24
2) Above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.polyplex.com.			
Sd/- Pranay Kothari Whole Time Director designated as Executive Director			
Place : Noida Date : August 10, 2023			

</

Markets, Insight Out

Markets, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in

Business Standard Insight Out

DOLLAR

WEAR THE CHANGE

50

YEARS

DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN : L17299WB1993PLC058969)

Registered Office : OM Tower I 15th Floor I 32, J.L.Nehru Road I Kolkata - 700 071 I West Bengal I India

Phone No : 033-2288 4064-66 I Fax : 033-2288 4063 I E-mail : investors@dollarglobal.in I Website : www.dollarglobal.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the three month ended June 30, 2023

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Year Ended 30-06-2023	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	32,823.93	1,39,382.93	36,167.02
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	1,934.55	6,562.71	3,162.90
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items #)	1,934.55	6,562.71	3,162.90
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items#)	1,513.06	5,244.62	2,696.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,529.51	5,313.43	2,715.28
6	Equity Share Capital	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	69,587.67	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised for the quarter)	2.56	9.26	4.75

# The Company does not have Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items.

Key Numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Year Ended 30-06-2023	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2023	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Revenue from Operations	31,891.82	1,39,380.05	36,167.02
2	Profit Before Tax from Continuing Operations	1,782.19	7,141.75	3,253.32
3	Profit After Tax from Continuing Operations	1,409.57	5,823.82	2,787.08

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial results filed for the three month ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dollarglobal.in).

2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023.

3 The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on quarterly basis and the Consolidated Financial figures include joint venture of the Company viz. Pepe Jeans Innerfashion Private Limited and subsidiary viz. Dollar Garments Private Limited (w.e.f. 20.01.2023).

4 The previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures.

5 The Statutory Auditors have provided un-modified limited review report on the Quarterly Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the three months ended June 30, 2023.

By Order of the Board of Directors

For Dollar Industries Limited

Sd/-

Vinod Kumar Gupta

Managing Director

DIN: 00877949

Place : KOLKATA

Date : August 10, 2023

OUR COLLECTIONS

DOLLAR

MAN

BIGBOSS

DOLLAR

WOMAN

MISSY

DOLLAR

JUNIOR

CHAMPION

DOLLAR

ALWAYS

LEHAR

DOLLAR

MAN

ATHLEISURE

DOLLAR

THERMALS

ULTRA

DOLLAR

THERMALS

WINTERCARE

FORCE

NXT

INNOVATION. EXTENSIBLE. LATEST VIBES.

# KHADIM

## KHADIM INDIA LIMITED

**Registered Office:** 7th Floor, Tower C, DLF IT Park, 08 Major Arterial Road, Block –AF, New Town (Rajarhat)  
Kolkata -700156, West Bengal, India  
Website: [www.khadims.com](http://www.khadims.com)

Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500  
e-mail: [compliance@khadims.com](mailto:compliance@khadims.com)

CIN: L19129WB1981PLC034337

### Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023

(₹ in million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 30th June, 2023	12 months ended 31st March, 2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30th June, 2022	3 months ended 30th June, 2023	12 months ended 31st March, 2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 30th June, 2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,579.80	6,602.64	1,660.73	1,579.80	6,602.64	1,660.73
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	22.20	225.71	45.42	22.19	225.42	45.41
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	22.20	225.71	45.42	22.19	225.42	45.41
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.46	175.07	33.49	16.45	174.78	33.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.99	177.19	33.97	16.98	176.89	33.97
6.	Equity Share Capital	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		2,073.85			2,072.52	
8.	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (₹)	0.92	9.74	1.86	0.92	9.73	1.86
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.92	9.74	1.86	0.92	9.73	1.86

**Note:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 10th August, 2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website ([www.khadims.com](http://www.khadims.com)) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

Place: Kolkata

Date : August 10, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Siddhartha Roy Burman

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00043715

suttlej		SUTLEJ TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
textiles and industries limited		Regd.Office: Pachpahar Road, Bhawanimandi - 326 502 (Rajasthan) CIN : L17124RJ2005PLC020927 Tel : (07433)222052/82/90, Email: hoffice@sutlejtextiles.com, Website: www.sutlejtextiles.com			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023					
(₹ in Crore)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year	Previous Accounting Year ended
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	704.48	744.06	845.99	3074.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(44.90)	(15.49)	93.17	101.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(44.90)	(31.36)	69.51	64.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(30.49)	(23.85)	45.38	37.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [ Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(30.24)	(22.77)	46.08	39.74
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( Face Value of ₹ 1/- per share )	16.38	16.38	16.38	16.38
7	Other Equity				1093.02
8	Earnings per share before / after extraordinary items (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)				
	a) Basic :	(1.86)	(1.46)	2.77	2.28
	b) Diluted :	(1.86)	(1.46)	2.77	2.28
Key information on Standalone Financial Results					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year	Previous Accounting Year ended
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	694.06	736.20	837.30	3039.17
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(43.47)	(12.24)	92.48	107.02
3	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(43.47)	(47.73)	68.82	51.02
4	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(29.06)	(40.65)	44.71	22.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income	(28.81)	(39.22)	44.45	23.83
Notes:					
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 09 August 2023 and 10 August 2023.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ) regulations, 2015.The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the three months ended 30 June 2023 are available on Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.sutlejtextiles.com.					
For SUTLEJ TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Rajib Mukhopadhyay					
Whole-time Director & CFO					
Place : Mumbai					
Date : 10 August, 2023					



